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                                  18 days                                    20 
days 

                                  20 days                                    15 days 

The Stonebridge School Term Dates 2025-2026 

Bank holidays – No pupils  

Staff training days – No 
pupils 

Pupils in School closes 
by 1.30pm 

Pupils in school 

Autumn Tern 1st half 
Tue 2nd Sep – Friday 24th Oct 

 

Autumn Term 2nd half 
4th November – Friday 19th Dec  

 

Spring Term 1st half 
Tue 6th Jan – Friday 13th Feb 

 

Spring Term 2nd half 
Mon 23rd Feb – Friday 27th Mar 
 

Summer Term 1st half 
Mon 13th April – Fri 22nd May 

 

Summer 2 Term 2nd half 
Mon 1st Jun -  – Friday 17th Jul 

 

Easter Sunday – 5th April 
26 

 
190 days for pupils  

5 INSET Days 
 
 


